
Warning: Undefined array key 0 in /home/linweb22/l/leonpaulfencingcentre.com/user/htdocs/code/lp.results.php on line 264

Deprecated: str_replace(): Passing null to parameter #3 ($subject) of type array|string is deprecated in /home/linweb22/l/leonpaulfencingcentre.com/user/htdocs/code/lp.results.php on line
264

HOME (HOME) COMPETITIONS (COMPETITIONS) TRAINING CAMPS (TRAINING_CAMPS) CLUBS (CLUBS) DAYTIME & HIRE (DAYTIME___HIRE)

UNDER 23 (UNDER_23) Results for British U23 Foil Championships -. 16/10/2021

Results Available

U23 Womens Foil (http://leonpaulfencingcentre.com/viewresults?comp_id=1271&getfile=1847&1=100)

U23 Mens Foil (http://leonpaulfencingcentre.com/viewresults?comp_id=1271&getfile=1848&1=100)

LIST

U23 Women's Foil

Poules, round no 1

 Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

SMYTH Hannah  FENCERS CLUB LONDON V V 3 0 V 0.600 -2 18

CULKIN Nathalie  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 3 3 1 3 V 0.200 -7 15

FIELDING Hannah  EDINBURGH FENCING CLUB 4 V 1 1 V 0.400 -5 16

CURWEN Becci  BATH SWORD CLUB V V V 4 V 0.800 11 24

WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan  ZFW FENCING CLUB V V V V V 1.000 16 25

FRASER Elizabeth  MALLARD FENCING CLUB 3 2 3 3 1 0.000 -13 12

 Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

TSANG Amelie  ZFW FENCING CLUB V V V V V 1.000 15 25

CARUS BIRD Martha  COBHAM FENCING CLUB 4 1 V V 3 0.400 -1 18

MOND Amanda  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 0 V V V 4 0.600 5 19

BRIGDEN Lauren  CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY FENCING CLUB 3 3 3 4 1 0.000 -11 14

ROBERTS Ruby  SALLE PAUL 0 1 0 V 1 0.200 -17 7

GRANVILLE Bronwen  BATH SWORD CLUB 3 V V V V 0.800 9 23

 Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

JOHNSON Isabella  FENCERS CLUB LONDON V V 2 4 3 4 0.333 1 23

WHITAKER Rosie  CHICHESTER FENCING CLUB 0 1 V 0 0 2 0.167 -21 8

DE N'YEURT Tabitha  BRISTOL BLADES FENCING CLUB 2 V 2 3 0 V 0.333 -8 17

APPLEBY-PRINCE Celena  FENCERS CLUB LONDON V 4 V V 1 4 0.500 1 24

THOMPSON Holly  NEWHAM SWORDS V V V 4 0 V 0.667 6 24

CAMPBELL Yasmin  ZFW FENCING CLUB V V V V V V 1.000 22 30

CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie  SALLE BOSTON V V 4 V 1 4 0.500 -1 24

 Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

WARD Amelia  CRAWLEY SWORD CLUB 3 V 2 0 1 0 0.167 -17 11

GALE Madeleine  BRENTWOOD SCHOOL FENCING CLUB V V V V 3 V 0.833 12 28

AMORE Victoria  ZFW FENCING CLUB 3 2 2 4 2 2 0.000 -15 15

GARDNER Georgia  FENCERS CLUB LONDON V 2 V V 4 V 0.667 8 26

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi  SALLE HOLYROOD V 4 V 2 4 V 0.500 5 25

SILK Georgia  NEWHAM SWORDS V V V V V V 1.000 14 30

MEYER Jade  BATH SWORD CLUB V 0 V 2 1 2 0.333 -7 15

 Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS

SITANYI Lili  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 2 V 3 3 1 V 0.333 -6 19
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BEARDMORE Emily  FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB V V V V V 4 0.833 14 29

BULLMAN Evie  ZFW FENCING CLUB 2 3 2 V V 4 0.333 -5 21

KNOX Eleanor  NEWHAM SWORDS V 3 V V V V 0.833 14 28

CONCHIE Martha  BRISTOL CAVALIERS V 0 3 0 V 1 0.333 -12 14

CRAIG Rhiannon  HEREFORDSHIRE FENCING CLUB V 2 3 3 3 0 0.167 -10 16

SHAW Rachel 3 V V 1 V V 0.667 5 24

Ranking at the end of poules

 Rank  Name  First name  Club  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 

 1  CAMPBELL  Yasmin   ZFW FENCING CLUB   1.000  22  30  qualifier 

 2  WILLIAMS-STEWART  Teagan   ZFW FENCING CLUB   1.000  16  25  qualifier 

 3  TSANG  Amelie   ZFW FENCING CLUB   1.000  15  25  qualifier 

 4  SILK  Georgia   NEWHAM SWORDS   1.000  14  30  qualifier 

 5  BEARDMORE  Emily   FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB   0.833  14  29  qualifier 

 6  KNOX  Eleanor   NEWHAM SWORDS   0.833  14  28  qualifier 

 7  GALE  Madeleine   BRENTWOOD SCHOOL FENCING CLUB   0.833  12  28  qualifier 

 8  CURWEN  Becci   BATH SWORD CLUB   0.800  11  24  qualifier 

 9  GRANVILLE  Bronwen   BATH SWORD CLUB   0.800  9  23  qualifier 

 10  GARDNER  Georgia   FENCERS CLUB LONDON   0.667  8  26  qualifier 

 11  THOMPSON  Holly   NEWHAM SWORDS   0.667  6  24  qualifier 

 12  SHAW  Rachel  0.667  5  24  qualifier 

 13  MOND  Amanda   FENCERS CLUB LONDON   0.600  5  19  qualifier 

 14  SMYTH  Hannah   FENCERS CLUB LONDON   0.600  -2  18  qualifier 

 15  MCLAUGHLIN  Mhairi   SALLE HOLYROOD   0.500  5  25  qualifier 

 16  APPLEBY-PRINCE  Celena   FENCERS CLUB LONDON   0.500  1  24  qualifier 

 17  CASTILLO-BERNAUS  Katie   SALLE BOSTON   0.500  -1  24  qualifier 

 18  CARUS BIRD  Martha   COBHAM FENCING CLUB   0.400  -1  18  qualifier 

 19  FIELDING  Hannah   EDINBURGH FENCING CLUB   0.400  -5  16  qualifier 

 20  JOHNSON  Isabella   FENCERS CLUB LONDON   0.333  1  23  qualifier 

 21  BULLMAN  Evie   ZFW FENCING CLUB   0.333  -5  21  qualifier 

 22  SITANYI  Lili   FENCERS CLUB LONDON   0.333  -6  19  qualifier 

 23  MEYER  Jade   BATH SWORD CLUB   0.333  -7  15  qualifier 

 24  DE N'YEURT  Tabitha   BRISTOL BLADES FENCING CLUB   0.333  -8  17  qualifier 

 25  CONCHIE  Martha   BRISTOL CAVALIERS   0.333  -12  14  qualifier 

 26  CULKIN  Nathalie   FENCERS CLUB LONDON   0.200  -7  15  qualifier 

 27  ROBERTS  Ruby   SALLE PAUL   0.200  -17  7  qualifier 

 28  CRAIG  Rhiannon   HEREFORDSHIRE FENCING CLUB   0.167  -10  16  qualifier 

 29  WARD  Amelia   CRAWLEY SWORD CLUB   0.167  -17  11  qualifier 

 30  WHITAKER  Rosie   CHICHESTER FENCING CLUB   0.167  -21  8  qualifier 

 31  BRIGDEN  Lauren   CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY FENCING CLUB   0.000  -11  14  eliminated 

 32  FRASER  Elizabeth   MALLARD FENCING CLUB   0.000  -13  12  eliminated 

 33  AMORE  Victoria   ZFW FENCING CLUB   0.000  -15  15  eliminated 

Tableau of 32

  Tableau of 32   Tableau of 16   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1  CAMPBELL Yasmin  ZFW FENCING CLUB 

 CAMPBELL Yasmin 

32 

Referee: BEATTIE Keziah SALLE

BOSTON
 CAMPBELL Yasmin 

   17 
 CASTILLO-BERNAUS

Katie 
 SALLE BOSTON 15/6

Referee: BIRD Harry ZFW FENCING

CLUB

 APPLEBY-PRINCE

Celena 

16 
 APPLEBY-PRINCE

Celena 
 FENCERS CLUB LONDON 15/10

Referee: SASAKI Peet  CAMPBELL Yasmin 
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Tableau of 32

   9  GRANVILLE Bronwen  BATH SWORD CLUB 15/6

Referee: BIRD Harry ZFW FENCING

CLUB
 GRANVILLE Bronwen 

24  DE N'YEURT Tabitha 
 BRISTOL BLADES FENCING

CLUB 
15/6

Referee: BEATTIE Keziah SALLE

BOSTON
 CURWEN Becci 

   25  CONCHIE Martha  BRISTOL CAVALIERS 15/9

Referee: BIRD Harry ZFW FENCING

CLUB
 CURWEN Becci 

8  CURWEN Becci  BATH SWORD CLUB 15/12

Referee: BEATTIE Keziah SALLE

BOSTON
 CAMPBELL Yasmin 

   5  BEARDMORE Emily  FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB 15/9

Referee: BEATTIE Keziah SALLE

BOSTON
 BEARDMORE Emily 

28  CRAIG Rhiannon 
 HEREFORDSHIRE FENCING

CLUB 
15/8

Referee: MINOTT Kamal FENCERS

CLUB LONDON
 SHAW Rachel 

   21  BULLMAN Evie  ZFW FENCING CLUB 15/14

Referee: BEATTIE Keziah SALLE

BOSTON
 SHAW Rachel 

12  SHAW Rachel 15/11

Referee: BEATTIE Keziah SALLE

BOSTON
 JOHNSON Isabella 

   13  MOND Amanda  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 15/10

Referee: BEATTIE Keziah SALLE

BOSTON
 JOHNSON Isabella 

20  JOHNSON Isabella  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 15/11

Referee: BIRD Harry ZFW FENCING

CLUB
 JOHNSON Isabella 

   29  WARD Amelia  CRAWLEY SWORD CLUB 15/9

Referee: MINOTT Kamal FENCERS

CLUB LONDON
 SILK Georgia 

4  SILK Georgia  NEWHAM SWORDS 15/5

Referee: SASAKI Peet 
 CAMPBELL

Yasmin 

   3  TSANG Amelie  ZFW FENCING CLUB 11/8

Referee: MINOTT Kamal FENCERS

CLUB LONDON
 TSANG Amelie 

30  WHITAKER Rosie  CHICHESTER FENCING CLUB 15/7

Referee: SASAKI Peet  TSANG Amelie 

   19  FIELDING Hannah  EDINBURGH FENCING CLUB 15/4

Referee: MINOTT Kamal FENCERS

CLUB LONDON
 SMYTH Hannah 

14  SMYTH Hannah  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 15/12

Referee: MINOTT Kamal FENCERS

CLUB LONDON
 TSANG Amelie 

   11  THOMPSON Holly  NEWHAM SWORDS 15/5

Referee: SASAKI Peet  THOMPSON Holly 

22  SITANYI Lili  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 15/8
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Tableau of 32

Referee: SASAKI Peet  KNOX Eleanor 

   27  ROBERTS Ruby  SALLE PAUL 15/13

Referee: SASAKI Peet  KNOX Eleanor 

6  KNOX Eleanor  NEWHAM SWORDS 15/5

Referee: MINOTT Kamal FENCERS

CLUB LONDON

 WILLIAMS-STEWART

Teagan 

   7  GALE Madeleine 
 BRENTWOOD SCHOOL

FENCING CLUB 
15/11

Referee: SASAKI Peet  GALE Madeleine 

26  CULKIN Nathalie  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 14/8

Referee: BIRD Harry ZFW FENCING

CLUB
 GALE Madeleine 

   23  MEYER Jade  BATH SWORD CLUB 15/8

 GARDNER Georgia 

10  GARDNER Georgia  FENCERS CLUB LONDON 15/13

 WILLIAMS-STEWART

Teagan 

   15  MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi  SALLE HOLYROOD 15/4

 CARUS BIRD Martha 

18  CARUS BIRD Martha  COBHAM FENCING CLUB 15/7

Referee: MINOTT Kamal FENCERS

CLUB LONDON

 WILLIAMS-STEWART

Teagan 

   31 15/11

 WILLIAMS-STEWART

Teagan 

2 
 WILLIAMS-STEWART

Teagan 
 ZFW FENCING CLUB 

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Club 

 1  CAMPBELL  Yasmin   ZFW FENCING CLUB  

 2  WILLIAMS-STEWART  Teagan   ZFW FENCING CLUB  

 3  JOHNSON  Isabella   FENCERS CLUB LONDON  

 3  TSANG  Amelie   ZFW FENCING CLUB  

 5  KNOX  Eleanor   NEWHAM SWORDS  

 6  GALE  Madeleine   BRENTWOOD SCHOOL FENCING CLUB  

 7  CURWEN  Becci   BATH SWORD CLUB  

 8  SHAW  Rachel 

 9  SILK  Georgia   NEWHAM SWORDS  

 10  BEARDMORE  Emily   FIGHTING FIT FENCING CLUB  

 11  GRANVILLE  Bronwen   BATH SWORD CLUB  

 12  GARDNER  Georgia   FENCERS CLUB LONDON  

 13  THOMPSON  Holly   NEWHAM SWORDS  

 14  SMYTH  Hannah   FENCERS CLUB LONDON  

 15  APPLEBY-PRINCE  Celena   FENCERS CLUB LONDON  

 16  CARUS BIRD  Martha   COBHAM FENCING CLUB  

 17  MOND  Amanda   FENCERS CLUB LONDON  

 18  MCLAUGHLIN  Mhairi   SALLE HOLYROOD  

 19  CASTILLO-BERNAUS  Katie   SALLE BOSTON  

 20  FIELDING  Hannah   EDINBURGH FENCING CLUB  

 21  BULLMAN  Evie   ZFW FENCING CLUB  

 22  SITANYI  Lili   FENCERS CLUB LONDON  

 23  MEYER  Jade   BATH SWORD CLUB  
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 (https://www.facebook.com/leonpaulfencing/)  (https://twitter.com/LPJS_UK)  (https://plus.google.com/u/0/108640854223241066546/about)

(https://uk.pinterest.com/leonpaullondon/)  (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCcBMWu4rrfe1aV-qOT_4XiQ)

© 2017 Leon Paul London. All rights reserved. | Site developed by ZTECH (http://www.ztechba.com)

Overall ranking

 24  DE N'YEURT  Tabitha   BRISTOL BLADES FENCING CLUB  

 25  CONCHIE  Martha   BRISTOL CAVALIERS  

 26  CULKIN  Nathalie   FENCERS CLUB LONDON  

 27  ROBERTS  Ruby   SALLE PAUL  

 28  CRAIG  Rhiannon   HEREFORDSHIRE FENCING CLUB  

 29  WARD  Amelia   CRAWLEY SWORD CLUB  

 30  WHITAKER  Rosie   CHICHESTER FENCING CLUB  

 31  BRIGDEN  Lauren   CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY FENCING CLUB  

 32  FRASER  Elizabeth   MALLARD FENCING CLUB  

 33  AMORE  Victoria   ZFW FENCING CLUB  
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